E
v
a
lu
a
te
s
:  M

♦ Fully Assembled and Tested
Component List
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX8668EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.01µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E103K
Murata GRM155R71E103KA
C2 1
10µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J106K
C3, C7 2
4.7µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J475K
C4 1
68pF, 50V C0G ceramic capacitor
(0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H680J
Murata GRM1555C1H680J
C5 1
27pF, 50V C0G ceramic capacitor
(0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H270J
Murata GRM1555C1H270J
C6 1
2.2µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J225K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C8, C9 2
4.7µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R1A475K
Murata GRM21BR61A475K
C10 1
56pF, 50V C0G ceramic capacitor
(0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H560J
Murata GRM1555C1H560J
JU1–JU5 5 3-pin headers
L1 1
2.2µH inductor